Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Mychaélla Deschamps Turgeon

2  Lou Fortier

3 Charlie-Rose Cimoné
4  Maélie Milot

5 Xiaowen Lin

6 Eva Pimentel

WD Alexia Forget

Martine Ostiguy

A

Skate Canada

Date:

3-déc.-2022

Invitation Riviere-des-Prairies 2022

Montréal

2 décembre 2022 au 4 décembre 2022
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 27) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

L'Assomption

Rosemont
Pointe-aux-Trembles
La Plaine

Anjou

Saint-Léonard
Pointe-aux-Trembles

13:58:15

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

Points

18.69
18.02
17.27
16.82
12.19
11.21



